
Caroline	Lagerfelt	Filma	Saraksts	(FilmogrÄ​fija)
Doktors	Hauss https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/doktors-hauss-23558/actors
NCIS:	izmeklÄ“Å¡anas
dienests

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ncis%3A-izmekl%C4%93%C5%A1anas-dienests-
4525/actors

Intrigante https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/intrigante-199853/actors

KÄ​	es	satiku	jÅ«su	mÄ​ti https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/k%C4%81-es-satiku-j%C5%ABsu-m%C4%81ti-
147235/actors

X-faili.	SlepenÄ​s	lietas https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/x-faili.-slepen%C4%81s-lietas-2744/actors
KÄ​sla	metode https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/k%C4%81sla-metode-386880/actors
Beverly	Hills,	90210 https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/beverly-hills%2C-90210-117590/actors

ÄªpaÅ¡ais	ziÅ†ojums https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/%C4%ABpa%C5%A1ais-zi%C5%86ojums-
244604/actors
https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/906633/actors

Masters	of	Sex https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/masters-of-sex-2579196/actors
The	Homesman https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-homesman-15961525/actors
Nash	Bridges https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/nash-bridges-1551002/actors
August https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/august-1192731/actors
Glam https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/glam-3108469/actors
Cupcake https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cupcake-4818989/actors
All	the	King's	Men https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/all-the-king%27s-men-581964/actors
Black	Tie https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/black-tie-13439688/actors
Girls	Against	Boys https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/girls-against-boys-5564611/actors
Sweet	Magnolias https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sweet-magnolias-56800842/actors
The	Equalizer https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-equalizer-1193168/actors
Iron	Eagle https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/iron-eagle-39956/actors
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